9044C3
Founders 45 ColorLED Area, Flood, & Wall Light
393,000 Hours
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:

Notes
     Maximum tilt angle of 45° above horizontal with R3, R5, or R7 photocell receptacle options1
Ordering Guide:
Rev. 041224
9044C3
Founders 45 ColorLED Area, Flood, & Wall Light
393,000 Hours
Specifications subject to change without notice.For more information visit our website at inconlighting.com/9044C3
Ph: 800-393-5630                  E: sales@inconlighting.com
Mounting Options:
Configuration EPA
(Sq. Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
1
1.00 33 Lbs
Configuration EPA
(Sq. Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
2@180° Mount
2.00 66 Lbs
2@90° Mount
1.36 66 Lbs
Configuration EPA
(Sq. Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
3@90° Mount
2.20 99 Lbs
3@120° Mount
2.00 99 Lbs
Configuration EPA
(Sq. Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
4@90° Mount
2.20 132 Lbs
EPA (Effective Projected Area) Shown with Large Kitty Hawk Arm mounting.
9044C3 with Kitty Hawk Arm (KA)
Kitty Hawk Die-Cast Mounting Arm, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
Hardware. Mounts Directly to Square Poles.
9044C3 with "SF" External Mount Slipfitter (SF)
External Mount Die-Cast Adjustable Slipfitter for 2⅜″ Tenons, Bronze
Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware.
9044C3 with Pole Mounting Arm Adaptor (MA)
Die-Cast Adaptor for 2⅜″ Horizontal Mounting Arms, Bronze Powdercoat
Finish, Includes Hardware.
9044C3 with Two-Piece Swivel Bracket (BR)
Two-Piece Stamped Steel Adjustable Bracket, Bronze Powdercoat
Finish, Includes Hardware.
9044C3 with Yoke (Y)
Stamped Heavy-Duty Steel Yoke, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
Hardware.
9044C3 with Wall Mount (WM)
Wall Bracket, Heavy-Duty Stamped Steel, Bronze Powdercoat Finish,
Includes Hardware.
11
Notes
     Maximum tilt angle of 45° above horizontal with R3, R5, or R7 photocell receptacle options1
Rev. 041224
9044C3
Founders 45 ColorLED Area, Flood, & Wall Light
393,000 Hours
Specifications subject to change without notice.For more information visit our website at inconlighting.com/9044C3
Ph: 800-393-5630                  E: sales@inconlighting.com
Distribution
LED Board Watts Input
Watts Beam
ColorLED 167w 180
C 120°H x 70°V, NEMA 7Hx7V
F 115°H x 110°V, NEMA 7Hx7V
I 30°H x 30°V, NEMA 4Hx4V